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Liberal Dialogue for Europe

Let’s Talk about Europe. Workshop lli
SOPOT / I5-16™ JULY, 2018

EVENT SCHEDULE

15 June 2018

19:30

Liberal dinner
Adam Szlapka, President of the Parliamentary Group for the Future of the EU

16 June 2018

12:00

17:00

17:15

17:30

20:30

21:00

Food for thought: Free Europe, free Europeans: European Solidarity Center
Adam Szlapka, President of the Parliamentary Group for the Future of the EU

Welcome speech
Ewa Lieder MP, Nowoczesna

Introduction
Monika Rosa MP, Nowoczesna

Workshop “Let’s Talk about Europe”
Magdalena Brukwinska

Dominik Kwiatkowski

Evaluation
Milosz Hodun, Projekt: Polska

Drinks and snacks
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With the support of:

INTERNATIONAAL

An event organised by the European Liberal Forum (ELF). Supported by Members’ name. Co-funded by the European Parliament.

Neither the European Parliament nor the European Liberal Forum are responsible for the content of the programme, or for any use that

may be made of it. The views expressed herein are those of the speaker(s) alone. These views do not necessarily reflect those of the
European Parliament and/or the European Liberal Forum asbl.
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